FOR USE IN THE PROVINCE OF ONTARIO

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT
Type of Agreement: Agreement of Purchase and Sale Date:
Subject Property: LOT 2-25, #1363 HARRINGTON STREET, TOWN OF INNISFIL
Between PURCHASER(s): MOHAMMAD SALEEM MALIK, MUHAMMAD USAMA, MASSARAT SALEEM
And VENDOR(s): BELLAIRE PROPERTIES INC.

It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following changes shall be made to the
above-mentioned Agreement, and except for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement shall

remain in full force and effect:

DELETE:

Total Purchase Price: $957,990.00

INSERT:
Purchaser's Extras: 002, Dated: July 16, 2021, Total Amount of P.E.: $20.690.67

Total Purchase Price: $978,680.67

DATED this 19th day of January 2022
SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED IN WITNESS whereof | have hereunto set my hand and seal:

In the presence of

Whanmmd Saleert Malk

Mohamimad Saleem Malik (Jan 19, 2022 16:33 EST)

(Witness) {Purchaser) (Date)
Muhammad Usama (Jan 19, 2022 16:22 EST)
(Witness) (Purchaser) o (Date)
g
Mussarat Saleem (Jan 19, 2022 16:31 EST)
DATED this day of January 2022
In the presence of IN WITNESS whereof | havefiereunto set my hand and seal:

(Witness) (Vendor) (Date)



luly 26,2024; Pege | 1

'1 |

i
# (e allya
Schedule B-3 - Purchaser’s Extras CARSON'S CHEEK
forming part of tha Agresment of Purchase and Sala
VENDOR: BELLAINE PROPERTIES INC.
PURCHASER(S): Moh d Malik & Muh d Usama & Mussarat Saleem

LOT NUMBER: 25 PHASE: 2
MODEL: Nliplssing {3210} Elev B

P.E.#: 002
B ks undeditond and ageced thif no requests lor changes, additions or deletions will e accepted by the Vendor for Ihe abova extras after the date of
e o U opudind
e, DESCRIPTION |

1. | Cosl lo previdn "conduib-only® - rom basamenl 1o allic $250.00

"3" | Costioprovide ‘conduit- only® in garage for future sheciric car charger 1 4340.00
'

3 ]‘ 08t lo Provide Btackiiron ofe Window Frames throught the main and 2nd floor, In fleu of while - $3,679.00
i

Includes front doof rame and palis doars - basement windews mugl remain a4 white - prics s based
i on standard height for front door, palio tlkkers and windows. *Price haa Incroased to refiegt sxlanded
1;2‘“"_”!!'_‘1!..._. ,,,,,,

Cost 1o provids binck esteriar railing at front slevalion of flome in lieu of slandard. Basad on standard $500,00
i alovation - pca por model *dus lo kA grivbag s slivalicns may nolmo any railing ml atairs or
{ pereh, In tho wyvent hal ralling Is not 1equited puichainer Wil e cradlted back.
5. | Howmsnt Windows - Add twa addibenel basement windaw - slandaid slee 30x20, siandard white | SH00.00
‘winedon feamn |

6. M»IMW-W T Kischa Mduub.m lndql-d:wwmmkr htvea; Bl nl $4,500.00
ot uppr citinol, ‘plus cookiop ofw false teawer, plus |
poll 6 nm mmmul lw:awoam buumr dapth fridpe anclosure with tva ulhll sl fridg is an
uwmwmmwhbumcodu Noucllctd»mancm e this upgrade. |
Purchaser for @l Aetute Bl -PLEASE NOTE -IN
ORDER FOR U8 1O ACCOUMORA TE THIS [TEM, WE WALL NEED TO REMOVE THE PANTRY -
PLEASE ADMISE IF YO BTILL \Wl'l 10 FROCEED |
Hoed Fon - Provisons Mstuire chl fan .00
ahova fuluna alavadranga in kitchen sme, Haw Naot fl modes lmmmﬂnln thin tﬂm Builder
will 1y 1o sccommedale cantoring the vent os bast oi possitle - Purchase: must provide all
|-specifoalions for fulyro chimasay ghye hoed fanjexhaust lan, |
8, | Provice 108 cellings on Iho main fioer i oy of standand - dees nol Include erean whers bulkhaas ars $15,000.00
roguited . Windows slzes wil bu incrensed by 8" in haight , based on alandard while window frames |
+ “Ihecn will bo an approxmate 14 gap betwoen the uppe: cabinats and bulkhead In the kilchan - fronl
?Wﬂlmmmﬂnhﬂdlﬂlwdms i slyle, f—
9, B codlings on the 2ne foar , wilh standard Intargr door height In llou of standard - Dooea nal $13,500.00
Indude areas where bulkheads aro required - Window slzes will Incraass 8 in heighl, based on
al.mmdwmu windew Iramas - all Intgtior doors on (he 2nd foor 1o ba incrassed 1 B, based on

bl

| tandard door glylohardwate
10. ENMTE 2- IIEIJRODM-‘ I.ngmio bo fomoloss gluss shower door (only). standard size, it $1,500.00
+ {chone d I M el II.IMIM opening
Nt upgrades contlmued on page 2
|
Entra's Subtotal; $40,1092,00
HS.T, $5,214.17
New Totsl: $45,323.17
Less Bonus Package [if Applicable)
TOTAL: $45,323.17
Mt w_.pa‘n Paged
L TorAL |
The and b i cten ol b subect ta Wha foliowing terms and
condiions;
»  ThaVendorudl butwill aot bs labk putcharerif for any ressan Uve work covared by the entia Is nal careied out
0 Lhat evamt, ha price of 1w 101 Y intarest
+  Risundenimod snd o of $alo 1t not camplatad for any 1he total rost atthl W
rafundsble,
pan; === TERMS: CASI( OR CIIEQUE IN ADVANCE
L -
oamLL (i ] Lo,
ASER
x — @
3 - —
o ViNpOn

Dyinchan - A Gt ad P Farmn = D313



July 26, 2021; Page | 2

o et at
Schedule B-3 — Purchaser’s Extras CARSGN'S CREEK
forming pari of tha Agreement of Purchese and Ssle

VENDOR: BELLAINE PROPERTIES INC.

PURCHASER(S): Mohammad Mallk & Muhammad Usama & Mussarat Saleem
LOT NUMBER: 25 PHASE: 2
MODEL: Niplssing (3210) Elev B
P.E.#: 002

It 1s understaad end agreasd that ma requeals for changas, additions or delettoni will be accepled by the Vandor for the abave entras after 1he date of
agecplarce ul tha arder.

DESCRIPTION | PRICE
| Not upgrades continued from pags §40,108.00
1 ngs in lleu of stippled ceiiings - main fioor and 2% floor $4,750.00
|
Exe’s Sublotal: 344.859.00
HST. $5,831.67
New Total; $50,680.87
Less Bonus Package {If Applicable)  ($30,000.00)
TOTAL: §20.680.67
Advotn] e and payabls, $20.680.67
1 TOTAL
during i bavr haava lor the ! and
<conditionn
. T Vangar if fur i by
wep ¥ It .
a Tor any the lotal<ont of th extra b sot
refundable.
PAID: . TERMS: CASH OR CHEQUE IN ADVANCE

11 {‘Illqiai-n ) )

-LQL.__ 0 s e
T ASE ViHoOn

Pl - A P o R



